

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4645/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2012 in CRLA No.561/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHESH PRAKASH AHUJA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 27/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raju Ramchandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Somanatha Padhan, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kharde Adv
For Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPut up on September 14, 2012, at the end of the Board
(before final disposal matters).

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|